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Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Amy Griffiths Leicester A 13:20
2 Rebecca Straw Cannock & 13:29
3 J Nesbitt Worcester 13:48
4 M Sadler Bristol & A 14:38
5 N Richardson Coventry G 14:48
6 L McDermott Stratford 15:08
7 Ellie Howatt Birchfield A 15:14
8 Kayley Walford Kettering 15:27
9 Alice Keogh Mansfield B 15:48
10 Jodie Kelly Westbury H A 15:52

11 Hayley Silver Mansfield A 16:03
12 Niamh Gent Royal Sutt A 16:12
13 Jasmin Southam Leicester B 16:20
14 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield B 16:30
15 Abi Johnston Westbury H B 16:33
16 Chloe Ward Nuneaton H 16:41
17 G Roberts Rugby & No 16:46
18 Lauren Evans Tipton Har 16:56
19 Rebekah Warren Wolverhamp 17:20
20 C Hughes North Some 17:57

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 April Beeby Leicester A 15:39 28:59 0
2 Georgie Hartigan Coventry G 14:42 29:30 + 3
3 Annasley Park Bristol & A 15:12 29:50 + 1
4 Hannah Trow Cannock & 17:02 30:31 - 2
5 Tasneem Pope Stratford 15:25 30:33 + 1
6 A Richardson Birchfield A 15:25 30:39 + 1
7 Demi Jakymelen Mansfield A 15:50 31:53 + 4
8 Bethan Goddard Rugby & No 15:34 32:20 + 9
9 Kelly Leat Westbury H A 16:37 32:29 + 1
10 Bethan Elliott Leicester B 16:19 32:39 + 3
11 Rachel Smith Royal Sutt A 16:39 32:51 + 1
12 Emily Davis Nuneaton H 16:34 33:15 + 4
13 Hazel Blount Mansfield B 17:29 33:17 - 4
14 Beer Sophia De Birchfield B 17:04 33:34 0
15 AAultonMoore Wolverhamp 17:26 34:46 + 4
16 Rosie Parsons North Some 17:28 35:25 + 4
17 Annie Kibble Tipton Har 18:33 35:29 + 1

Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Georgie Hartigan Coventry G 14:42
2 Annasley Park Bristol & A 15:12
3 Tasneem Pope Stratford 15:25
4 A Richardson Birchfield A 15:25
5 Bethan Goddard Rugby & No 15:34
6 April Beeby Leicester A 15:39
7 Demi Jakymelen Mansfield A 15:50
8 Bethan Elliott Leicester B 16:19
9 Emily Davis Nuneaton H 16:34
10 Kelly Leat Westbury H A 16:37

Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Emily Sales Leicester A 15:14 44:13 0
2 VKenny Bristol & A 14:51 44:41 + 1
3 Eryn Wood Coventry G 15:35 45:05 - 1
4 J Freeman Birchfield A 15:32 46:11 + 2
5 Chevelle Baxter Mansfield A 15:57 47:50 + 2
6 Lauren Ellis Westbury H A 16:11 48:40 + 3
7 Hannah Taylor Stratford 18:30 49:03 - 2
8 Alice Smith Cannock & 18:36 49:07 - 4
9 Nicole Parsons Royal Sutt A 16:52 49:43 + 2
10 Clarissa Blake Rugby & No 17:38 49:58 - 2
11 P Campion Wolverhamp 15:53 50:39 + 4
12 E Warnes North Some 16:53 52:18 + 4
13 C Finney Tipton Har 20:32 56:01 + 4
14 Holly Smith Mansfield B 26:03 59:20 - 1

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 V Kenny Bristol & A 14:51
2 Emily Sales Leicester A 15:14
3 J Freeman Birchfield A 15:32
4 Eryn Wood Coventry G 15:35
5 P Campion Wolverhamp 15:53
6 Chevelle Baxter Mansfield A 15:57
7 Lauren Ellis Westbury H A 16:11
8 Nicole Parsons Royal Sutt A 16:52
9 E Warnes North Some 16:53
10 Clarissa Blake Rugby & No 17:38
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Incomplete Teams:
LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘B’

1 Jasmin Southam (13) 16:20 2 Bethan Elliott (10) 16:19

NuneatonHarriers
1 Chloe Ward (16) 16:41 2 Emily Davis (12) 16:34

BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’
1 Aimee Hopcroft (14) 16:30 2 Beer Sophia De (14) 17:04

Worcester Ac
1 J Nesbitt (3) 13:48

KetteringTownHarriers
1 Kayley Walford (8) 15:27

WestburyHarriers ‘B’
1 Abi Johnston (15) 16:33
Fastest of all legs
1 Amy Griffiths Leicester A 13:20
2 Rebecca Straw Cannock & 13:29
3 J Nesbitt Worcester 13:48
4 M Sadler Bristol & A 14:38
5 Georgie Hartigan Coventry G 14:42
6 N Richardson Coventry G 14:48
7 V Kenny Bristol & A 14:51
8 L McDermott Stratford 15:08
9 Annasley Park Bristol & A 15:12
10 Emily Sales Leicester A 15:14
= Ellie Howatt Birchfield A 15:14

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 LeicesterCoritanianAc ‘A’ 44:13
1 Amy Griffiths (1) 13:20 2 AprilBeeby (1) 15:39
3 Emily Sales (1) 15:14
2 Bristol & West Ac ‘A’ 44:41

1 M Sadler (4) 14:38 2 Annasley Park (3) 15:12
3 VKenny (2) 14:51
3 CoventryGodiva 45:05

1 N Richardson (5) 14:48 2 Georgie Hartigan (2) 14:42
3 Eryn Wood (3) 15:35
4 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 46:11

1 Ellie Howatt (7) 15:14 2 A Richardson (6) 15:25
3 J Freeman (4) 15:32
5 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 47:50

1 Hayley Silver (11) 16:03 2 Demi Jakymelen (7) 15:50
3 Chevelle Baxter (5) 15:57
6 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 48:40

1 Jodie Kelly (10) 15:52 2 Kelly Leat (9) 16:37
3 Lauren Ellis (6) 16:11
7 StratfordUponAvonAc 49:03

1 L McDermott (6) 15:08 2 Tasneem Pope (5) 15:25
3 Hannah Taylor (7) 18:30
8 Cannock&StaffordAc 49:07

1 Rebecca Straw (2) 13:29 2 Hannah Trow (4) 17:02
3 Alice Smith (8) 18:36
9 RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc ‘A’ 49:43

1 Niamh Gent (12) 16:12 2 Rachel Smith (11) 16:39
3 Nicole Parsons (9) 16:52
10 Rugby&NorthamptonAc 49:58

1 G Roberts (17) 16:46 2 Bethan Goddard (8) 15:34
3 Clarissa Blake (10) 17:38
11 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 50:39

1 Rebekah Warren (19) 17:20 2 AAultonMoore (15) 17:26
3 P Campion (11) 15:53
12 NorthSomersetAc 52:18

1 C Hughes (20) 17:57 2 Rosie Parsons (16) 17:28
3 E Warnes (12) 16:53
13 TiptonHarriers 56:01

1 Lauren Evans (18) 16:56 2 Annie Kibble (17) 18:33
3 C Finney (13) 20:32
14 MansfieldHarriers&Ac ‘B’ 59:20

1 Alice Keogh (9) 15:48 2 Hazel Blount (13) 17:29
3 Holly Smith (14) 26:03


